omega.com
PX3005K
•  For Sanitary or CIP (Clean-in-Place) Applications
• The OMEGA PX3005K has been issued 3-A symbol
authorization and meets the requirements of the 3-A
Sanitary Standards for food, beverage, dairy, and
pharmaceutical applications
•  IP67 316 SS enclosure protects against harsh
environments
• 5 digit display for easy monitoring
•  ± 0.2% URL accuracy for precise pressure
measurements
Product Details
Product
Number
Pressure
Range
PX3005K02-003GI -3 to 3 psi
PX3005K01-005GI -5 to 5 psi
PX3005K02-100GI -15 to100 psi
PX3005K02-150GI -15 to150 psi
PX3005K02-005GI -5 to 5 psi
PX3005K01-250GI -15 to 250 psi
PX3005K02-250GI -15 to 250 psi
PX3005K01-015GI -15 to 15 psi
PX3005K01-300GI -15 to 300 psi
PX3005K02-030GI -15 to 30 psi
PX3005K01-030GI -15 to 30 psi
PX3005K01-003GI -3 to 3 psi
PX3005K01-100GI -15 to100 psi
PX3005K01-150GI -15 to150 psi
PX3005K02-300GI -15 to 300 psi
PX3005K02-015GI -15 to 15 psi
Pressure
Type
Compound gauge
Compound gauge